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High-performance 60° engraving with multi-pulse laser technology 
provides cleaner and sharper highlights, consistent ink transfer, 
and extended high-definition color gamut performance. 
Pamarco’s multi-pulse engraving technology and mechanical post-
engraving film polish provide smooth cell walls and bottoms to 
help improve ink transfer and doctor blade metering while 
reducing scoring and premature cell wear.

Elongated 75° cell geometry enables more efficient ink transfer, 
cell replenishment and ease of cleaning due to open, flat-
bottomed, shallow cells. EFlo offers superior solid ink and coating 
coverage, especially on porous substrates, and an extended range 
of graphics that can be printed with one engraving. Ideal for 
printing combination plates/graphics.

EZF/o

tm 

Channeled 30° laser engraving features excellent release and 
wettability for high solids inks and coatings. This engraving 
works great with white water and solvent-based inks, UV inks 
and coatings and silicone. The vertical channel helps to improve 
transfer and wettability while also helping to reduce spitting/
misting that can occur with UV inks and on high speed presses.
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Mechanical Engravings
Thoroughly tested at every step of the manufacturing process, Pamarco rolls are built to exacting 

turning, grinding, engraving and plating, each and every procedure builds in the quality and durability 
of the roll. Before delivery all rolls are thoroughly inspected to meet stringent dimensional and 
engraving quality control standards. Using the latest state of the art instrumentation, you are ensured 
of receiving a roll that is dimensionally accurate and has the correct volumetric capacity.

Mechanical Engravings



CARE® Pads & Brushes

Designed for the Corrugated Industry



Solvent & UV Based Cleaning Products
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Colby Edwards: 908-265-0446
colby.edwards@pamarco.com 
Tammy Adams: 404-961-6384 
tammy.adams@pamarco.com

Mike Poppen: 630-235-4833
mike.poppen@pamarco.com Denise 
Harris: 630-879-7303 
denise.harris@pamarco.com

Dave Shumate: 908-265-0450
dave.shumate@pamarco.com 
Tammy Adams: 404-961-6384 
tammy.adams@pamarco.com

Shane Weber: 630-235-4836
shane.weber@pamarco.com 
Catherine Canene: 630-474-8291 
catherine.canene@pamarco.com

Rick Spong: 845-258-0185
rick.spong@pamarco.com Daydra 
Ketchum: 404-961-6377 
daydra.ketchum@pamarco.com

James Chesley: 908-265-0441
james.chesley@pamarco.com 
Tabatha McDonald: 404-961-6385 
tabatha.mcdonald@pamarco.com

Frank Greene: 714-393-8450
frank.greene@pamarco.com 
Tabatha McDonald: 404-961-6385 
tabatha.mcdonald@pamarco.com

Hayden Greene: 714-393-1340
hayden.greene@pamarco.com 
Tabatha McDonald: 404-961-6385 
tabatha.mcdonald@pamarco.com

Ben Hebel: 920-569-9353
ben.hebel@pamarco.com 
Denise Harris: 630-879-7303 
denise.harris@pamarco.com

Dan Dietrich: 630-750-6652
dan.dietrich@pamarco.com
Denise Harris: 630-879-7303 
denise.harris@pamarco.com

printing better together

Know Your Anilox Rep

www.pamarco.com

Mikah Thorne: 647-237-6756
mikah.thorne@pamarco.com 
Tammy Adams: 404-961-6384 
tammy.adams@pamarco.com

Mark Graham: 647-267-4860
mark.graham@pamarco.com 
Tammy Adams: 404-961-6384 
tammy.adams@pamarco.com

Hector Gamboa: 678-713-6451
hector.gamboa@pamarco.com 
Daydra Ketchum: 404-961-6377 
daydra.ketchum@pamarco.com

John Bingham 630-235-4835
BFS President - Managing Midwest Sales 
john.bingham@binghamflexoservices.com

John Rastetter: 856-278-0545
john.rastetter@pamarco.com
VP of Marketing & Sales
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